Demand more from digital
42XM5, 50XM6 and 60XM5 digital plasma displays.
NEC’s professional plasma displays provide enhanced digital processing, expanded
connectivity and amazing flexibility in any viewing environment while delivering
crystal clear images every time.
CRYSTAL CLEAR IMAGES EVERY TIME.
° Crystal Clear Panel/Drive provides technology to improve brightness and contrast greater
than 100% over previous models and also removes false contouring.

ENHANCED TEXT TICKER/INSERT
FUNCTION
LONG LIFE > 60,000 HOURS
PROGRAMMABLE TIMER
NEC 120615
For more information, call 1.800.NEC.INFO
or visit www.necvisualsystems.com
NEC is a registered trademark of NEC Corporation.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
NEC Corporation of America
Visual Systems Division
1250 Arlington Heights Rd., Suite 400
Itasca, IL 60143-1248
PLASMA MODULE
Screen Size (Diagonal) PX-42XM5A 42"
PX-50M6A 50"
PX-60XM5A 60"
Screen Aspect Ratio 16 to 9
Active Screen Area (WxH) 42XM5 36.3 x 20.3 in, 922 x 515 mm
50XM6 43.5 x 24.4 in, 1104 X 621 mm
60XM5 51.9 x 29.2 in, 1319 X 742 mm

Storage Altitude 0 to 9510 feet (0-2900m)
WARRANTY
1 Year Parts & Labor/1 year plasma module
IN THE BOX
AC Power Cord, User Manual, Remote Control, Batteries, Cable Clamps
ACCESSORIES
Order Code Description
4250WMK Fixed/Tilt wall mount for 42" and 50" models
61WMK Fixed/Tilt Wall mount for 60" model
PX-ST3U Tabletop Stand for 42" and 50" models
PX-61ST1U Tabletop Stand for 60" model
CMK Ceiling Mount Kit for 42" and 50" models
FWMKPC Fixed wall mount that accommodates 3rd party slim line PC (42" and 50" models only)
TWMKPC Tilt wall mount that accommodates 3rd party slim line PC (42" and 50" models only)
CMKPC Ceiling mount that accommodates 3rd party slim line PC (42" and 50" models only)
PX-42SP3U Attachable Speakers for 42" model
PX-50SP3U Attachable Speakers for 50" model
PX-60SP3U Attachable Speakers for 60" model
PX-CV2U Input Terminal Cover
PX-PL1U Stand Plug
61CMK-1  Ceiling Mount Kit for 60" models.
UNIQUE FEATURES